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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Swapna Rajan Mampilly Chiriyankandath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

2 20/01/2026 Binu Thoppuparambil House, Indira Nagar ,kuttumukku, 
Vilvattom, Ramavarmapuram, Thrissur, 680631

 

3 20/01/2026 Vijayasekharan Orayampurath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

4 20/01/2026 Narayanankutti Valiyakunnambath House, Kuttumuck, Vilvattom, 
Ramavarmapuram, Thrissur, 680631

 

5 20/01/2026 Pushpavally Orayampurath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

6 20/01/2026 Naveen Vijay Orayampurath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

7 20/01/2026 Nidhin Vijay Orayampurath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611
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8 20/01/2026 Soman Chullikkattil, Popins Nagar, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

9 20/01/2026 Omana V A Chullikkattil, Popins Nagar, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

10 20/01/2026 ROFIN E F 21/450, EDAKKULATHUR HOUSE M B NAGAR 
KACHERY, THRISSUR, EAST FORT, THRISSUR, 

680005

 

11 20/01/2026 Padmini Konniparambil House, Adiyara, Vilvattom, 
Ramavarmapuram P O, Thrissur, 680631

 

12 20/01/2026 Joel varghese NAYANKARA HOUSE, NELLANKARA NETTISSERY P 
O, MADAKKATHARA, NETTISSERY, THRISSUR, 

680651

 

13 20/01/2026 Jeby T.J. THAIVALAPPIL HOUSE, PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, AYYANTHOLE, THRISSUR, 680003

 

14 20/01/2026 Nagajyothy Narasimham, Amala Nagar, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

15 20/01/2026 Sheejo O F Olakkengil House, Mother Street, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

16 20/01/2026 Bincy Olakkengil House, Mother Street, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

17 20/01/2026 Martin Olakkengil House, Mother Street, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

18 20/01/2026 ANILKUMAR M K 9A, VEEGALAND THEJUS, AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, AYYANTHOLE, THRISSUR, 680003

 

19 20/01/2026 Fabin Francis Nalappadan House, Palliyangadi street Paravattani, 
ollukkara p.o Thrissur, Ollukkara, Thrissur, 680655
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20 20/01/2026 Kristo Marokky House, Lenin Nagar Seventh Street, Thrissur, 
Poonkunnan, Thrissur, 680002

 

21 20/01/2026 Geetha Marokky House, Lenin Nagar Seventh Street, Thrissur, 
Poonkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

22 20/01/2026 ANAND G CHRISTO Marokky House, Lenin Nagar Seventh Street, Thrissur, 
Poonkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

23 20/01/2026 ARAVIND G CRISTO Marokky House, Lenin Nagar Seventh Street, Thrissur, 
Poonkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

24 20/01/2026 Divya M M Odayattil House, Thuruth Road, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

25 20/01/2026 Ratheesh Vadakkemeppurath, Mother Street, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

26 20/01/2026 RADHA Cheruparambath Velloor, Gandhi Nagar IInd Street, 
Chembukkavu, Cheroor P O, Thrissur, 680008

 

27 20/01/2026 Lissy Chiriyankandath, Elthuruth Collage Road, Aranattukkara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

28 20/01/2026 krishnapai S/o Narayanapai Veliparambil House, Kedharam K-5 
Gandhiji Nagar, Pullazhy, Pullazhy, Thrissur, 680012

 

29 20/01/2026 Jishna E R Edakkunnikkaran house, Padavarad, Padavarad, Kuttanellur, 
Thrissur, 680014

 

30 20/01/2026 Tintu Star C Kollannur House, Paravattani, Town, Eastfort, Taluqa, 
680005

 

31 20/01/2026 VIJITHA Edathara, Near Post Office, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611
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32 20/01/2026 ABHILASH Edathara, Near Post Office, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

33 20/01/2026 Herolin Thattilvallachira House, Manavazhi South, Vilvattom, 
Ramavaramapuram P O, Thrissur, 680631

 

34 20/01/2026 BENCY K W Kuttikkattil House, Maruthur Road, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

35 20/01/2026 LINCY K SAJI 6/12 BOOTH No-172, PAX STREET, NELLIKKUNNU 
KURA, EAST FORT, THRISSUR, 680005

 

36 20/01/2026 CHERUKUTTY K L Kuttikkattil House, Maruthur Road, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

37 20/01/2026 AMAL K C Kuttikkattil House, Maruthur Road, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

38 20/01/2026 Jini Kuruthukulangara Karippai, Ignus Garden, Aranattukkara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

39 20/01/2026 Seby K J Kuruthukulangara Karippai, Ignus Garden, Aranattukkara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

40 20/01/2026 REMYA M NAIR Sreesylam,, Kottapuram Road, Chakkamukku, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


